
Tax Unit ID: 624
Parcel #: 1552200001007090

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 624 Value: 29,245

CAMA #: 155 22 0 00 01 007 09 0 00
Sec: 22 Twn: 12 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

ENVI00019
ENVISTA FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

    

Owner: MOUNTAIN, GABLE K Legal: BLK A LT 17 DEERBROOK SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 967871

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,861.70 1,861.70 3,723.40

Special 393.22 393.21 786.43

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202383942-1 12/11/2020

0.00

12/11/2020

1,861.70

1 1,861.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,861.70

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202471532-1 05/07/2021

1,861.70 0.00

05/07/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,861.70

0.00

0.00

**********

1,861.70

Envista

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 2,254.92 2,254.91 0.00 4,509.83

2,254.91 0.00 2,254.92 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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